Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Atelier Boonen - Chubbsafes TRIFORCE T2
Additional information
brand: Chubbsafes
Chubbsafes TriForce T2 – Maximum protection against burglary, fire and explosives
The Chubbsafes TriForce T2 is the ultimate solution for high-risk applications requiring maximum
protection. Certified to the enhanced EN 1143-1:2019 T2 standard in Grades IV, V and VI, it combines state-

Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Additional protection against explosion. Tested and certified EX according to EN 1143-1.
Three-sided locking by means of steel bolts.
Hook-in profile on the hinge side
Double bit key lock and mechanical code lock fitted as standard
Height adjustable shelves
Prepared for anchoring
Color: anthracite gray
Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Model specifications
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
IV-95 H974 W574 D584 H790 W390 D303 95 L 702 kg 2
IV-245 H974 W824 D764 H790 W640 D483 245 L 1084 kg 2
IV-405 H1494 W824 D764 H1310 W640 D483 405 L 1525 kg 3
IV-520 H1874 W824 D764 H1690 W640 D483 520 L 1849 kg 4
IV-885 H1874 W1274 D764 H1690 W1090 D483 885 L 2648 kg 4
IV-1090 H1874 W1524 D764 H1690 W1340 D483 1090 L 3026 kg 4
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
V-95 H974 W574 D584 H790 W390 D303 95 L 751 kg 2
V-245 H974 W824 D764 H790 W640 D483 245 L 1175 kg 2
V-405 H1494 W824 D764 H1310 W640 D483 405 L 1662 kg 3
V-520 H1874 W824 D764 H1690 W640 D483 520 L 2025 kg 4
V-885 H1874 W1274 D764 H1690 W1090 D483 885 L 2885 kg 4
V-1090 H1874 W1524 D764 H1690 W1340 D483 1090 L 3316 kg 4
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
VI-95 H994 W594 D604 H790 W390 D303 95 L 824 kg 2
VI-245 H994 W844 D784 H790 W640 D483 245 L 1283 kg 2
VI-405 H1514 W844 D784 H1310 W640 D483 405 L 1834 kg 3
VI-520 H1894 W844 D787 H1690 W640 D483 520 L 2201 kg 4
VI-885 H1894 W1294 D784 H1690 W1090 D483 885 L 3164 kg 4
Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
VI-1090 H1894 W1544 D784 H1690 W1340 D483 1090 L 3625 kg 4